GETTING TO SLO CAL CONTACT US 4 MEETINGS IN

1y Visit SLO CAL has the professional
E.I.'"IEEEE resources to guarantee a successful

meeting. From venue sourcing
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BY CAR 'EI' hE and accommodations to off-site
San Luis Obispo County is ideally located — .-# activities, transportation and
between Los Angeles and San Fransisco, EI‘_.: audiovisual, VSC is your one-stop
approximately a 3-hour drive from each shop for meeting planning services.
destination, and is easily accessible via U.S. For more information, go to slocal.com/meetings or

Highway 101 and Highway 1. contact sales@slocal.com to get started.

BY PLANE

There are nine direct flights available from
San Luis Obispo County Airport (SBP).
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BY TRAIN & BUS

Amtrak offers stops in San Luis Obispo,
Paso Robles and Grover Beach. From there,
San Luis Obispo RTA buses or Ride-On

Transportation is available. 3 - AN G \
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WHO WE ARE

Visit SLO CAL is the official destination marketing
and management organization for San Luis Obispo
County, the center of California's Central Coast.

PLAN YOUR MEETING

SLO CAL provides an idyllic backdrop for meetings
with an outstanding array of accommodations and
venues. Known for its small-town charm, beautiful
beaches, world-class wineries and endless team-
building activities, SLO CAL is the perfect choice
for meeting planners seeking the unique and
unexpected.

WHY SLO CAL?

200+ ) 9

HOTELS DIRECT FLIGHTS
WITH 3 COMMERCIAL
AIRLINES

42+

UNIQUE VENUES
WITH MEETING SPACE

350+

RESTAURANTS

&) 48+

HOTELS WITH
MEETING SPACE

300+

WINERIES,
BREWERIES
AND DISTILLERIES

HOTELS WITH MEETING AND EVENT SPACE

PROPERTY

Allegretto Vineyard Resort by Ayres
Madonna Inn & Expo Center

The Cliffs Hotel and Spa

Embassy Suites by Hilton San Luis Obispo
Avila Lighthouse Suites

Hotel San Luis Obispo

The Ava Hotel

Paso Robles Inn

SpringHill Suites by Marriott Paso Robles Atascadero
The Wayfarer SLO, Tapestry by Hilton
Vespera Resort on Pismo Beach

Inn at the Pier

SeaCrest OceanFront Hotel

Bellasera Hotel & Suites, Tapestry by Hilton

UNIQUE VENUES WITH MEETING AND EVENT SPACE

PROPERTY

Oyster Ridge at Santa Margarita Ranch
Paso Robles Event Center

Sensorio

Robert Hall Winery

Pavillion on the Lake

Cass Winery

The Rock / The Carrisa

Vina Robles Vineyard & Winery

La Lomita Ranch

The Penny

REGION

Paso Robles
San Luis Obispo
Pismo Beach
San Luis Obispo
Avila Beach

San Luis Obispo
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Atascadero

San Luis Obispo
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Paso Robles

REGION

Santa Margarita
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Atascadero
Paso Robles
San Luis Obispo
Paso Robles
San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo

NUMBER
OF ROOMS

171
110
160
195
54
78
151
98
130
100
124
104
158
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TOTAL
SPACE
(SQFT)

Contact
Venue

75,000
56,300
19,000
17,550
10,000
11,300
5,000
4,300

3,000

TOTAL
SPACE
(SQFT)
24,550
20,000
16,700
15,000
7,125
6,450
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,112
3,600
3,000

2,220
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ONSITE
CATERING

Catering
Facilities

ONSITE
CATERING

Please refer to business website for complete information regarding meeting and event capacity, AV equipment and onsite catering.




